PV weidinger

Plug for cartridge, SmoothFlow, 5 cm?, red

A piston is inserted into the syringe barrel after it has been loaded with fluid to ensure
uniform dispensing, prevent dripping, and eliminate waste by wiping barrel walls clean as
fluid is dispensed. Optimum pistons are molded from high-density polyethylene.

For use with mechanical dispensing equipment.

item number WL44755

model 7366140

manufacturer NORDSON EFD
manufacturer item number 7366140

GPSR manufacturer information Nordson Deutschland GmbH

KapellenstraBe 12
DE-85622 Feldkirchen
www.nordson.com
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length

order unit

content unit

colour

size dosing cartridge

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL46254
WL44755
WL29880
WL29881

PPV weidinger

900 mm
1 piece
1 piece
red
5cm?®

no

size dosing cartridge
3cm?

5cm?

10 cm?®

30 cm?®

Products for the electronic industry
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